
Last Name   First Name   Component  Email Address 
 
Feedback  Provider  CMM    providerfeedback@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Bonander  Larry   CMM    larry.bonander@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Barton  Cheryl  CMM    CBarton@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Fiato   Rochelle  CMM    rochelle.fiato@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Plum   Carol   CMM    carol.plum@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Bonney  Debbie  CMM    dbonney@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Haugen  Paul   CMM    william.haugen@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Hedgebeth  Kendra  CMM    kendra.hedgebeth@cms.hhs.gov 
 
KHAU  MEAGAN  CMSO   meagan.khau@cms.hhs.gov 
 
SEXTON  GAIL   CMSO   gail.sexton@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Goetzel  Gregory  CMSO   gregory.goetzel@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Antlitz   Pamela  CMSO   pamela.antlitz@cms.hhs.gov 



 
Last Name   First Name   Component  Email Address 
 
Shukla  Tejas   CMSO   tejas.shukla@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Todd   Kathy   CMSO   ktodd@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Taube  Angela  CMSO   angela.wise@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Pryor   Dana   CMSO   dpryor2@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Hall   Candace  CMSO   candace.hall@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Schmidt  Donna  CMSO   donna.schmidt@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Larsen  Susan  CMSO   susan.larsen@cms.hhs.gov 
 
St. Louis  Aileah  OEA    aileah.st.louis@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Sieron  Denice  OEA    denice.sieron@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Joy   Keya   OEA    keya.joy@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Mark   William  OEA    william.mark@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Bever   Molly   OEA    mbever@cms.hhs.gov 



 
Last Name   First Name   Component  Email Address 
 
Altman  Joan   OEA    joan.altman@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Jack   Kathleen  OEA    kathleen.jack@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Lazarus  Marla   OOM    marla.lazarus@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Stitz   Marjorie  OOM    marjorie.stitz@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Grimm  Tina   OOM    tina.grimm@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Bauer   Christian  OOM    christian.bauer@cms.hhs.gov 
 
Weaver  Kaira   OOM    kaira.weaver@cms.hhs.gov 
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